Personal Representative Inventory
Berling, Mary C

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow's Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Graliker, TF
Krueckeberg, HH
Berling, Edward F
Briede, Matilda M

Litterer, Ferd L

7/23/1954

$14,223.34
$150.00
$0.00
$114,845.50
$6,269.35
$16,950.31
$135.00
$0.00
$152,573.50

Personal Representative

Notary Public
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