Personal Representative Inventory	7/23/1954	
Berling, Mary C		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property Widow's Allowance		\$14,223.34 \$150.00 \$0.00 \$114,845.50 \$6,269.35 \$16,950.31 \$135.00 \$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$152,573.50
Appraisers: Graliker, T F Krueckeberg, H H Berling, Edward F Briede, Matilda M	Personal Representative	
Litterer, Ferd L	Notary Public	

SECTION AND SECTION ASSESSMENT

STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.

the Dillering lines and motival first the lineshop be studied time in this show by the personal depleasables of raise studies assuming your wides to the previous instance; because of this constitute and of the princety of the place describes of this time

permit representatives

DATE OF STREET

8 9451.00

HILLIANS.

an untidos or frelige - 1

March & Making

22 15 154

Firm

IN THE GRADULES IN HER PROPERTIES.

MIL Knowledge of the same

Fred & Briling maded to Chilling

Excellence we

Na 4748 So the Walains Birint Court Pu Vacation In the matter of the Estata of Mary B. Berling, decensal Haditimiae Fer & Litterer